Rldlng Is Easy Commumty Investment Tegm R
Here are a few basics to get you started. The demoqstrahon Puyal!up Connector is the result

of a committed Community Investment Team who,
in partnership with Pierce Transit, continues to
collaborate in the implementation of this tailored
solution to meet the needs of the Puyallup community.

\;
Puyallup Connector Begins Service
Srom Hill o Valley  June 8, 2014

1. Look for your closest bus stop. The
numbers on the bus stop sign show which

:;fgar

bus routes stop there. Many bus stops have * City of Puyallup * Puyallup Senior Center
schedules posted on the pole. * MultiCare - Good Samaritan  * Pierce College

) ] wad * Puyallup Main Street * Washington State Fair
2. Arrive at the stop at least 5 minutes early. ®s Association « Senior Housing Assistance

Stand on the sidewalk where the operator can
see you.

b

* Puyallup/Sumner Chamber Group (SHAG)
of Commerce * South Hill Mall

3. Have your fare ready. Use your ORCA card, a valid
transfer, or exact cash. Bus drivers do not carry change.
Translation service is available in more than
4. As the bus approaches, check the sign above the 200 languages. These are the most requested:
window to make sure it's the destination you want. . .
y Llame al 253.581.8000. Habra un representante y servicio
5. Stay back from the curb and wait until the bus comes to de traduccién en espafiol disponible para atenderle.

a complete stop. If you need to use a boarding ramp or lift, 3aKasaTb yciyru npeACcTaBuTeIA CNepeBojoM Ha
just asrlj< the opSratoyr. 9 famp PYCCKUIA A3bIK MOXKHO no TenedoHy 253-581-8000.

Xin goi 253-581-8000 dé noi chuyén v&i Nhan Vién
Dgi Dién Ban Phuc Vu Khach Hang la nguéi sé cung
cap dich vu thdng dich Viét Ngir.

6. Board and pay your fare. Regular local Pierce Transit
fares are charged.

7. Ask your driver for the stop closest to your Tawagan ang 253-581-8000 upang makipag-usap sa

destination. When you're a block away, push the yellow Representatibo ng Pangserbisyong Kustomer na ROUTE 425

button strip or pull the bell cord. You will hear a message magbibigay ng serbiyong pagsasalin ng wika sa

that says “stop requested.” Tagalog. Puyallup Connector

o , Asro] wlel AH| g AFel e AU Fa
8. Call §53'58|1 8000, gptg’” 1A'fcy°” don tsk”O_W how = 351514 2] 253-581-8000 ©. 2 A 815141 A] ©. Beginning June 8th, this new demonstration route will

to reach your 0“’3};0" 0y bUs. A #stomer erlwcle connect riders to key Puyallup and South Hill community
Representative will assist you with your travel plans. medmngsumnnnuhuni wmanier (g oy destinations including medical, shopping, and recreation.

ey ies: tmegimn PEM-EE9-G000

Integration with existing transit system. This Seasonal activities. The summertime service schedule is
demonstration route will connect with existing Routes 400, designed to best serve important community events like
402, 409, 410, 495 and the new Route 503 Fife-Puyallup Concerts at Pioneer Park, Saturday Farmer’s Markets, and
Sounder Station. Riders will be able to transfer between 253.581.8000 |:4|E@.-. other activities in Downtown Puyallup.

routes, taking advantage of this integrated system. piercetransitorg TTRANST a)!




Ler)

Putting Zoo (=

ROUTE 425 Puyallup Connector

Pierce Transit's new Route 425 service will operate seven
days a week, running every 30 minutes between 10am

and 6pm. During summer months, service on Thursdays
will run until 9pm to transport riders to and from Concerts
in the Park, and on Saturdays, service will begin at 9am to

The Puyallup Connector will operate as a one year
demonstration from June 8, 2014 to June 7, 2015. Toward
the end of the demonstration period, the Pierce Transit
Board of Commissioners will consider the efficiency and
effectiveness of the route to determine if this service

) Aylel ' High

W PIONEER AVE

accommodate Downtown Farmer’s Market customers. should be made permanent.

425 Weekdays

S Hill Mall Transit Center to Puyallup Sounder Station to
S Hill Mall Transit Center

425 Saturdays & Sundays

S Hill Mall Transit Center to Puyallup Sounder Station to
S Hill Mall Transit Center

Puyallup Sounder Station

MERIDIAN -

Puyallup Sounder Station

South Hill 4th Puyallup Puyallup South HIII South Hill 4th  Puyallup Puyallup South Hill
Mall Goo & Sounder Sounder  Good Mall Good & Sounder Sounder Good Mall
Transit Sam River Station Station Sam Tran5|t Transit Sam River  Station Station Sam Transit
L ..rj..‘.llr_nel Puyalliip i Center Hosp Road Bay 2 Bay 2 Hosp Center Center Hosp Road Bay 2 Bay 2 Hosp Center
oo 3) (@ | @ 3 @| @ @
=== Puyallup Community | 4 =+ = -
Connector Route 425 | | 2 10:15am  10:30 10:39 10:44 10:44am  10:51 11:09 9:15Sat  9:30Sat  9:39Sat  9:44Sat 9:44Sat 9:51Sat  10:09Sat
s PT Route 400 ] E 2 10:45 1100  11:09 1114 114 12 1139 9:455at 10:00Sat 10:09Sat 10:14Satf  10:14Sat  10:21Sat  10:39Sat
= PT Route 402 T )] 11:15 11:30 11:39 11:44 11:44 11:51 12:09pm 10:15am  10:30 10:39  10:44 10:44am  10:51 11:09
e PT Route 409 Vit 1145 12:00pm 12:09  12:14 12:14 1221 12:39 1045 1100 1109 1L:14 11:14 11:21 11:39
— PTRoute 410 ooy 12:15 12:30 12:39 12:44 12:44 12:51 1:09 11:15 11:30 11:39 11:44 11:44 11:51 12:09pm
s PT RoUtE 495 12:45 1:00 1:09 1:14 1:14 1:21 1:39 11:45 12:00pm 12:09 12:14 12:14 12:21 12:39
% | PT RoUte 503 1:15 1:30 1:39 1:44 1:44 1:51 2:09 12:15 12:30 12:39 12:44 12:44 12:51 1:09
1:45 2:00 2:09 2:14 2:14 2:21 2:39 12:45 1:00 1:09 1:14 1:14 1:21 1:39
2:15 2:30 2:39 2:44 2:44 2:51 3:09 1:15 1:30 1:39 1:44 1:44 1:51 2:09
2:45 3:00 3:09 3:14 3:14 3:21 3:39 1:45 2:00 2:09 2:14 2:14 2:21 2:39
5w 3:15 3:30 3:39 3:44 3:44 3:51 4:09 2:15 2:30 2:39 244 2:44 2:51 3:09
_E?“Hw I, 3:45 4:00 4:09 4:14 4:14 4:21 4:39 2:45 3:00 3:09 314 3:14 3:21 3:39
4:15 4:30 4:39 4:44 4:44 4:51 5:09 315 3:30 3:39 3:44 3:44 3:51 4:09
(512) 4:45 5:00 5:09 5:14 5:14 5:21 5:39 3:45 4:00 409 414 4:14 4:21 4:39
ey 5 5:15 5:30 5:39  5:44 5:44 5:51  6:09 415 430 439 444 4:44 4:51 5:09
=rian Church 5:45Th  6:00Th  6:09Th  6:14Th 6:14Th  6:21Th  6:39Th 4:45 5:00 5:09 5:14 5:14 5:21 5:39
r 112TH STE — LTV 6:15Th  6:30Th  6:39Th  6:44Th 6:44Th  6:51Th  7:09Th 5:15 5:30 5:39 5:44 5:44 5:51 6:09
1 I 78 645Th 7:00Th  7:09Th 7:14Th | 7:14Th  7:21Th  7:39Th .
T LA TN e heaiit 7:15Th ~ 7:30Th  7:39Th 7:44Th |  7:44Th  7:51Th  8:09Th Sat - These trips only operate
Comnetor seviceatvng o South il JIRDAVESE 7:45Th  8:00Th  8:09Th 8:14Th 8:14Th  8:21Th  8:39Th on Saturdays n
tS}?:rTsr::gM:g’esr.bdore ending its trip at . 8:15Th 8:30Th  8:39Th  8:44Th 8:44Th  8:51Th  9:09Th —
- I\!’ng‘:ll':"llnl'.f'fﬁh.lh- 8:45Th  9:00Th  9:09Th  9:14Th
Th —These trips only operate on Thursdays




